
SHABBAT-TO-GO

 
410-602-2224 

Orders must be phoned in no later than 4PM Thursday.
www.accentsgrill.com

 

APPETIZERS 

FISH ENTREES

SOUPS 

SIDES 
POULTRY 

SALADS

MEAT ENTREES 

Fried Fish Fillets

$9.95/lb.

$10.49/lb.

$8.99/lb.

$9.95/ea.

$7.50/qt.

$6.99/lb.

$1.00/ea.

$7.50/qt.

$6.85/lb.

$9.95/qt.

$7.35/lb.

$9.95/qt.

$6.85/lb.

$75.00/ea.

$8.99/lb.

$10.95/ea.

$7.35/lb.

$10.95/ea.

$6.29/lb.

$5.75/Ib.

$6.50/ea.

$6.85/Ib.

$5.49/Ib.

$6.29/Ib.

$6.85/Ib.

$7.49/Ib.

$5.75/Ib.

$8.39/Ib.

$6.85/Ib.

$8.39/Ib.

$6.85/Ib.

$11.49/Ib.

$15.99/Ib.

$10.49/Ib.

$12.99/Ib.

$10.99/Ib.

$13.50/Ib.

$7.99/Ib.

$8.39/Ib.

$7.35/Ib.

$6.85/Ib.

$7.35/Ib.

$6.85/Ib.

$7.35/Ib.

$7.85/Ib.

$22.95/Ib.

$4.95/ea.

$12.99/Ib.

$22.95/Ib.

$9.99/Ib.

$13.65/Ib.

Chopped Liver 

Grilled or Blackened Salmon

Chicken Soup 

Matzo Balls (additional)

Soup of the Day (inquire)

Garlic Mashed Potatoes

Soup with Beef

Sweet Potatoes

Cholent

String Beans 

Cholent (large deep pan)

Flame Grilled Vegetables

Wild Rice

Whole Rotisserie Chicken

Sesame Noodles

Coleslaw

Red Potato Salad

Copped Vegtable Salad

wild Rice Medley

Chicken Shnitzel

Turkey Salad

Grilled Chicken Salad

Couscous Salad

Whole Herb Roasted Chicken

Wheatberry Salad
Grilled chicken Breast

Tuna Salad

Grilled Citrus Chicken Breast

Egg Salad

Fried Chicken Drumsticks

Eggplant Salad

Fried Chicken Thighs 

Cucumber and Onion Salad

Fried Chicken Breasts 

Pasta Salad

Quinoa 

Meatballs 

DeliRoll

Meatloaf with Gravy 

Asian Marinated Grilled 
London Brol

Oven Roasted Brisket 
With Gravy- 1st Cut

with Rice 

Red Roasted Potateos 
with Carmelized onions

Rotisserie Chicken 
Breast and Wing
Rotisserie Chicken
Leg and Thigh

Herb Roasted Chicken 
Breast and Wing
Herb Roasted Chicken 
Leg abd Thigh

ITEM

ITEM

PRICE

PRICE

QUANTITY

QUANTITY

TOTAL

TOTAL

Name: _______________________________
Address:_____________________________
City/State/Zip ________________________
Telephone: ___________________________
Credit Card: 
Email: _______________________________
Credit Card Number: __________________
Security Code:_______ Expiration:_______
Pick up:______________________________

See back for desserts, deli and specials. 
Price are subject to change without notice.



DESSERTS

SHABBAT SPECIAL* 

CHALLOT 

Chocolate Chip Cookies $6.95/doz.

$1.75/ea.

$8.49/ea.

$9.99/ea.
$1.50/ea.

$8.95/ea.

$13.95
per person
(min. 6)

$4.00/ea.

$5.59/ea.

$5.44/ea.

$5.09

$5.44/ea.

$5.09

$5.09

Petit Chocolate Bundt Cakes

Challah  

Garlic Mashed Potatoes 
Red Potatoes
Potatoe Kugel
Sweet Noodle Kugel
String Beans 

Chicken Soup
Bone-In Chicken
(Breast & Wing or Leg & Thigh)

Chose 2 of the following 
Side Dieshes (circle 2)  

Small Pull-Apart 

Square Loaf

Half Dozen (6) Rolls 

Braided

Large Pull-Apart 

Wheat Rolls (6) Rolls 

Boomers (2)

Brownies
Rainbow Cake 
Apple Pie

ITEM PRICE QUANTITY TOTAL

KUGELS  

DELI MEATS 

8 SERVING PAN

$6.25

$6.25

$6.25

$7.35

$7.35

$15.75

$15.75

$15.75

$18.75
$18.75

$26.25
$26.25
$26.25
$28.25

$28.25

$8.39/Ib.
$22.95/Ib.
$19.99/Ib.

$15.79/Ib.

$18.99/Ib.

$19.99/Ib.

$14.69/Ib.
$8.99/Ib.

$12.59/Ib.

$14.69/Ib.
$14.69/Ib.

$10.49/Ib.

$17.89/Ib.

$8.39/Ib.

Sweet Noodle Kugel 

Sweet Noodle Kugel 

Sweet Noodle Kugel 

Potato Kugel 

Potato Kugel 

Potato Kugel 

Cran-Apple Kugel 

Cran-Apple Kugel 

Cran-Apple Kugel 

Butternut Squash Kugel

Butternut Squash Kugel

Butternut Squash Kugel

Bologna

Brisket - 1st Cut

9 X 14 PAN**

Large PAN**

Brisket - Full Cut
Corned Beef - Lean
Pastrami - Romanian
Pastrami - Lean 
Turkey - Natural 

Turkey - Gourmet

Turkey - Mexican 

Turkey - Smoked

Turkey - Honey Roasted 
Turkey Pastrami 

Rare Roast Beef

Salami 

ITEM PRICE QUANTITY TOTAL

Vacuum pack: $1 per Item.
Paper goods and serving utensils can be provided at 
an additional cost. 

We deliver on Thursday evening and Fridays. 
All Orders over $100.00 - No delivery charge.

$5.00 Delivery Charge for all other orders.
$50.00 Minimun.

Notes:


