SHABBAT-TO-GO



410-602-2224 Orders must be phoned in no later than 4PM Thursday. www.accentsgrill.com

	ITEM	PRICE	QUANTITY	TOTAL
A	PPETIZERS			
	Gefilte Fish Loaf	\$9.95/lb.		
	Chopped Liver	\$8.99/lb.		
S	OUPS			
	Chicken Soup	\$7.50/qt.		
	Matzo Balls (additional)	\$1.00/ea.		
	Soup of the Day (inquire)	\$7.50/qt.		
	Soup with Beef	\$9.95/qt.		
	Cholent	\$9.95/qt.		
	Cholent (large deep pan)	\$75.00/ea.		
P	OULTRY			
	Stuffed Chicken Breast with Rice	\$10.95/ea.		
	Stuffed Chicken Breast with Bread stuffing	\$10.95/ea.		
	Whole Rotisserie Chicken	\$5.75/lb.		
	Rotisserie Chicken Breast and Wing	\$6.85/lb.		
	Rotisserie Chicken Leg and Thigh	\$6.85/lb.		
	Whole Herb Roasted Chicken	\$5.75/lb.		
	Herb Roasted Chicken Breast and Wing	\$6.85/lb.		
	Herb Roasted Chicken Leg abd Thigh	\$6.85/lb.		
	Chicken Shnitzel	\$15.99/lb.		
	Grilled chicken Breast	\$12.99/lb.		
	Grilled Citrus Chicken Breast	\$13.50/lb.		
	Fried Chicken Drumsticks	\$7.35/lb.		
	Fried Chicken Thighs	\$7.35/lb.		
	Fried Chicken Breasts	\$7.35/lb.		
M	EAT ENTREES			
	Oven Roasted Brisket With Gravy- 1st Cut	\$22.95/lb.		
	Stuffed Cabbage	\$4.95/ea.		
	Meatloaf with Gravy	\$12.99/lb.		
	Asian Marinated Grilled London Brol	\$22.95/lb.		
	Meatballs	\$9.99/lb.		
	DeliRoll	\$13.65/lb.		
- 1				

Name:
Address:
City/State/Zip
Telephone:
Credit Card: 🗆 🗪 🗆 🗘 🗆 🗆 🗆
Email:
Credit Card Number:
Security Code: Expiration:
Pick up:

	ITEM	DDIOE	OHANTITY	TOTAL
	ITEM	PRICE	QUANTITY	IUIAL
F	ISH ENTREES			
	Fried Fish Fillets	\$10.49/lb.		
	Grilled or Blackened Salmon	\$9.95/ea.		
_	IDES			
<u> </u>		I		
	Red Roasted Potateos with Carmelized onions	\$6.99/lb.		
	Garlic Mashed Potatoes	\$6.85/lb.		
	Sweet Potatoes	\$7.35/lb.		
	String Beans	\$6.85/lb.		
	Flame Grilled Vegetables	\$8.99/lb.		
	Wild Rice	\$7.35/lb.		
	Sesame Noodles	\$6.29/lb.		
	Stuffed Acorn Squash with wild Rice Medley	\$6.50/ea.		
S	ALADS			
	Coleslaw	\$5.49/lb.		
	Red Potato Salad	\$6.29/lb.		
	Copped Vegtable Salad	\$7.49/lb.		
	Wheatberry Salad	\$8.39/lb.		
	Couscous Salad	\$8.39/lb.		
	Turkey Salad	\$10.49/lb.		
	Grilled Chicken Salad	\$11.49/lb.		
	Tuna Salad	\$10.99/lb.		
	Egg Salad	\$8.39/lb.		
	Eggplant Salad	\$7.99/lb.		
	Cucumber and Onion Salad	\$6.85/lb.		
	Pasta Salad	\$6.85/lb.		
	Quinoa	\$7.85/lb.		

See back for desserts, deli and specials. Price are subject to change without notice.

	ITEM	PRICE	QUANTITY	TOTAL
D	ESSERTS			
	Chocolate Chip Cookies	\$6.95/doz.		
	Petit Chocolate Bundt Cakes	\$1.75/ea.		
	Assorted Coffee Cakes	\$9.99/ea.		
	Brownies	\$1.50/ea.		
	Rainbow Cake	\$8.49/ea.		
	Apple Pie	\$8.95/ea.		
S	HABBAT SPECIAL*			
	Challah Chicken Soup Bone-In Chicken (Breast & Wing or Leg & Thigh) Chose 2 of the following Side Dieshes (circle 2) Garlic Mashed Potatoes Red Potatoes Potatoe Kugel Sweet Noodle Kugel String Beans	\$13.95 per person (min. 6)		
	HALLOT			
	Small Pull-Apart	\$4.00/ea.		
	Large Pull-Apart	\$5.59/ea.		
	Braided	\$5.44/ea.		
	Square Loaf	\$5.44/ea.		
	Half Dozen (6) Rolls	\$5.09		
	Wheat Rolls (6) Rolls	\$5.09		
	Boomers (2)	\$5.09		

Vacuum pack: \$1 per Item.

Paper goods and serving utensils can be provided at an additional cost.

Notes:			

	ITEM	PRICE	QUANTITY	TOTAL
K	UGELS			
	8 SERVING PAN			
	Sweet Noodle Kugel	\$6.25		
	Potato Kugel	\$6.25		
	Cran-Apple Kugel	\$6.25		
	Butternut Squash Kugel	\$7.35		
	Broccoli Souffle	\$7.35		
	9 X 14 PAN**			
	Sweet Noodle Kugel	\$15.75		
	Potato Kugel	\$15.75		
	Cran-Apple Kugel	\$15.75		
	Butternut Squash Kugel	\$18.75		
	Broccoli Souffle	\$18.75		
	Large PAN**			
	Sweet Noodle Kugel	\$26.25		
	Potato Kugel	\$26.25		
	Cran-Apple Kugel	\$26.25		
	Butternut Squash Kugel	\$28.25		
	Broccoli Souffle	\$28.25		
ח	ELI MEATS			
		A0 00 ///		
	Bologna Display 1 of Cut	\$8.39/lb.		
	Brisket - 1st Cut Brisket - Full Cut	\$22.95/lb. \$19.99/lb.		
		\$18.99/lb.		
	Corned Beef - Lean Pastrami - Romanian	\$15.79/lb.		
	Pastrami - Lean	\$19.99/lb.		
	Turkey - Natural	\$14.69/lb.		
	Turkey - Gourmet	\$8.99/lb.		
	Turkey - Mexican	\$12.59/lb.		
	Turkey - Smoked	\$14.69/lb.		
	Turkey - Honey Roasted	\$14.69/lb.		
	Turkey Pastrami	\$10.49/lb.		
	Rare Roast Beef	\$17.89/lb.		
	Salami	\$8.39/lb.		

We deliver on Thursday evening and Fridays.

All Orders over \$100.00 - No delivery charge.

\$5.00 Delivery Charge for all other orders.

\$50.00 Minimun.

